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HAND TOOLS

Bike tool set in tool tray

1600SOS18-US

Product features

e Each foam tray is available separately to match your needs.

Product name Article Dimensions Quantity

Bike tool set in tool tray 629187 1600SOS18-US 20
Bottom bracket socket BSA30 1671.BSA30 1
Bottom bracket socket MegaEVO 1671.MEvo 1
Bottom bracket socket 16 Notch 1671.16N 1
Bottom bracket socket T47 1671.T47 1
Bottom bracket socket BB9000 1671.BB9000 1
Bottom bracket socket BBR60 1671.BBR60 1
Orta gobek yatagini gikarma aleti BB30 & DUB % 1625/2 80 1
BB90 orta gobek sokme aleti illn 1625/2BB90 1
Kaset tipi orta gébek aleti E]]:l 1671.2/4 1



Product name

Article

Dimensions

Quantity

Rotor diizeltme masasi
Disc brake piston spreader
D{z jant telini sabitleme anahtari @

Jant teli anahtari, 5 ve 5.5 mm

Jant teli anahtari, Shimano —
Jant teli anahtar

Jant teli anahtari, Mavic =
iki metal lastik levyesi takimi

iki lastik levyesi takimi, kirmizi

SOS tool tray for 1600SOS18

1666/2DP-US

1750/2DP-US

1632

1636/2P-US

1634/2P-US

1633/2P-US

1635/2P-US

1657/2A

1657RED

vI1600S0OS18

2,2

5.5x6, 5x5,5

4,3x4,4

4x4.,4, 3,3x3,45

564x364x30

* Uriinlerin resimleri semboliktir. Biitiin boyutlar mm ve agirlik gram cinsindendir.

Usage (pictures)




